
Louisiana College (8-16 (8-13 ASC)) -vs- Texas-Tyler (9-15 (9-12 ASC))
02/16/06 at Tyler, TX (Herrington Patriot Center)

 
 

 
 
Louisiana College 79

Texas-Tyler 77

Date: 02/16/06
Time: 7:30 AM
Attendance: 429
Site: Tyler, TX (Herrington Patriot Center)
Referees: Winston Robinson, Cornell Scaife, Cal Smith

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Louisiana College 41 38 79
Texas-Tyler 32 45 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kase Gonzales * 40 7-11 3-7 0-0 3-2 5 1 6 3 0 1 17
44 Morey Skluzacek * 24 4-9 1-3 2-2 0-4 4 5 0 4 0 0 11
12 Casey Meador * 29 2-6 2-4 4-4 0-3 3 0 2 3 0 1 10
32 Cody Wyatt * 25 3-6 1-1 3-4 0-1 1 1 3 2 0 0 10
42 Josh Martin * 23 2-4 0-1 0-2 5-0 5 0 3 0 0 1 4
34 Josh Johnson 12 2-4 2-3 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 9
24 Robert Yangeh 17 3-8 0-2 2-2 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 0 8
45 Tim Van 15 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 0 6
13 Codie Steele 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 2
11 Dustin Cole 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 Mitch Talley 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-55 9-22 14-18 12-20 32 12 20 18 0 3 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-55   50.9 % 9-22   40.9 % 14-18   77.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Brandon Weasby * 38 11-17 6-11 0-0 1-4 5 0 1 0 0 0 28
24 Jamal Vanderbilt * 33 6-8 0-1 9-10 1-1 2 2 2 3 1 2 21
45 Brandon Hobbs * 23 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 4 0 0 0 5
22 Ryan Salters * 30 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 1 5 4 0 2 4
10 Joe Henderson * 19 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 5 2 4 0 2 0
35 Patrick Branche 23 5-14 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 4 0 2 1 1 10
33 Mirada Reed 22 4-9 1-6 0-0 0-0 0 5 1 1 0 1 9
43 Mike Smith 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-55 7-20 10-12 7-18 25 22 15 16 3 8 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-55   54.5 % 7-20   35.0 % 10-12   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Louisiana College 41

Texas-Tyler 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kase Gonzales 40 7-11 3-7 0-0 3-2 5 1 6 3 0 1 17
44 Morey Skluzacek 24 4-9 1-3 2-2 0-4 4 5 0 4 0 0 11
12 Casey Meador 29 2-6 2-4 4-4 0-3 3 0 2 3 0 1 10
32 Cody Wyatt 25 3-6 1-1 3-4 0-1 1 1 3 2 0 0 10
42 Josh Martin 23 2-4 0-1 0-2 5-0 5 0 3 0 0 1 4
34 Josh Johnson 12 2-4 2-3 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 9
24 Robert Yangeh 17 3-8 0-2 2-2 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 0 8
45 Tim Van 15 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 0 6
13 Codie Steele 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 2
11 Dustin Cole 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 Mitch Talley 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-55 9-22 14-18 12-20 32 12 20 18 0 3 79
50.9 % 40.9 % 77.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Brandon Weasby 38 11-17 6-11 0-0 1-4 5 0 1 0 0 0 28
24 Jamal Vanderbilt 33 6-8 0-1 9-10 1-1 2 2 2 3 1 2 21
45 Brandon Hobbs 23 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 4 0 0 0 5
22 Ryan Salters 30 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 1 5 4 0 2 4
10 Joe Henderson 19 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 5 2 4 0 2 0
35 Patrick Branche 23 5-14 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 4 0 2 1 1 10
33 Mirada Reed 22 4-9 1-6 0-0 0-0 0 5 1 1 0 1 9
43 Mike Smith 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-55 7-20 10-12 7-18 25 22 15 16 3 8 77
54.5 % 35.0 % 83.3 %



2nd Half Box Score
Louisiana College 38

Texas-Tyler 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kase Gonzales 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Morey Skluzacek 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Casey Meador 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cody Wyatt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Josh Martin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Josh Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Robert Yangeh 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Tim Van 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Codie Steele 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dustin Cole 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Mitch Talley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Brandon Weasby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jamal Vanderbilt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Brandon Hobbs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ryan Salters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Joe Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Patrick Branche 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mirada Reed 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Mike Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tristan Fuller-Nixon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


